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10ST AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION—eontinued.

Cansecutive

No.

CADETTES, TELEPHON.
of £20 for the Pirst Year, £10 the Second, and £5 the Third Year,

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68

69
70
71
72
73
74
5
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

|
I
I

Name.

Payna, A. R.
Staveley, A. L.
Van Stgveren, M. ..
Butler, A.

Cooper, G. R.
Cameron, A. J.
Lichtenstein, D. ..
O’Connor; A G.
Dalgliesh, J. M.
Forrester, E.
Hishon, M. .
Woodward, F. A. ..
Davies, J. .
Fisher, M, E.
Grimstone, . E. M.
Ingles, M. F. .
Willis, A. M.
Millar, M. D.
Leach, R. E.
Sandford, ]. A.
Crombie, J.
Monaghay, H.
Rutherfurd, E. M.
Staveley, E. H. ..
West, E, K.
Lezard, R. e
| Corsbie, E. M.
Malcon, M,

Keary, H. A.
Young, M. V.
Drumm, J.
McLeod, A. T.
Mills, R. E.
MeGill, F. E.
Qardno, M. D.
Butterfield, L. A...
McDonald, F. .
Crawford, J. L.
Caffery, A.N.C. ..
Garrett, A. 1. .
Wilson, M. J. W...

. Age last
. Brthday.

23
20
20
29
24
20
19
23
26
21
25
25
29
23
21
20
23
24
24
23
22
19
24
18
20
21
27
20
20
21
23
19
27
21
21
19
18
26
18
19
23

Office.

Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch
Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch
Cadette, Telephone
Dunedin
Cadette,
Dunedin
Cadette,
Dunedin
Cadette, Telephone
Invercargill
Cadette, Telephone
Invercargill
Cadette, Telephone
Invercargill
Cadette, Telephone
Invercargill
Cadette, Telephone
Napier

Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Palmerston North
Cadette, Telephone
Dunedin
Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch
Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Palmerston North
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch
Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch
Cadette, Telephone
Napier
Cadette,
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Dunedin
Cadette,
Dunedin
Cadette,
Dunedin
Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch
Cadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch
Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch
Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch
Cadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette,
Auckland
Cadette,
Auckland

Telephone
Telephone

Telephone

Telephone
Telephone

Telephone
Telephone

Appoint-
ment.

Length of

Service

on

March 31,
1897,

Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Ezxchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Hxchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,

Salaiy for
Year

1897-98.

Remarks.

¥ ExcraNces.—From £40 to £80, by Four Annual Increments of £10 each; with Lodging Allowance

when Cadette stationed from Home—-continued.

1/6/93
1/6/93
1/6/93
1/6/93
1/6/93
1/6/93
1/6/93
1/6/93
1/6/93
1/6/93
1/6/93
1/6/93
3/6/93
1/1/94
1/1/94
1/1/94
1/1/94
1/3/94
7/8/94
7/8/94
13/8/94
13/8/94
13/8/94
13/8/94
13/8/94
13/8/94
20/8/94
20/8/94
1/11/94
1/11/94
1/11/94
1/11/94
1/11/94
7/1/95
21/1/95
18/2/95
18/2/95
22/2/95
11/3/95
11/3/95
11/3/95

Y. M.
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10
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10

PO G G W W W W W W W W W W W W w
=
(=)

[N T S -

o

] =3 =3 =] =3 ~3 =3 = W W w w

o 34 0o o 1) [ [+ [ ] (3] (3
[13 -3 -3 -7

[S-T - T S S = S

NN N N NN D
-

0

12
12

S © © © ©

21

ooooooooo‘ooop

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

From 1st June, 1897.
From 1st June, 1897.
From 1st June, 1897.
From 1st June, 1897.
From 1st June, 1897.
From 1st June, 1897,
From 1st June, 1897.
From 1st June, 1897.
From 1st June, 1897.
From 1st June, 1897.
From 1st June, 1897.
From 1st June, 1897.
From 3rd June, 1897.
From 1st Jan., 1898.
From 1st Jan., 1898.
From 1st Jan., 1898.
From 1st Jan., 1898.
From 1st March, 1898.
From 7th August, 1897.
From 7th August, 1897,
From 13th August, 1897.
From 13th August; 1897.
From 18th August, 1897.
From 13th August, 1897,
From 13th August, 1897,
From 13th August, 1897.
From 20th August, 1897.
From 20th August, 1897.
From 1st Nov., 1897.
From 1st Nov., 1897.
From 1st Nov., 1897.
From 1st Nov., 1897.
From 1st Nov., 1897.
From 7th Jan., 1898.
From 21st Jan., 1898.
From 18th Feb., 1898.
From 18th Feb., 1898.
From 22nd Feb., 1898,
From 11th March, 1898.
From 11th March, 1898.
From 11th Maxch, 1898.
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