1 OST AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION—continued.

	,		TOST AND TELEGRA		TIOMITOI		~·	1
Consecutive No.	Name.	Age last Brithday.	Office.		Date of first Appoint- ment.	Length of Service on March 31, 1897.	Salary for Year 1897-98.	Remarks.
CLARGE THE PROOF EXCHANGES From \$40 to \$80 by Four Annual Increments of £10 each: with Lodging Allowance								
of £20 for the First Year, £10 the Second, and £5 the Third Year, when Cadette stationed from Home—continued.								
42	Payne, A. R	23	Cadette, Telephone Wellington	Exchange,	1/6/93	3 10 0	80	From 1st June, 1897.
43	Staveley, A. L	20	Cadette, Telephone Wellington	Exchange,	1/6/93	3 10 0	80	From 1st June, 1897.
44	Van Staveren, M	20	Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	1/6/93	3 10 0	80	From 1st June, 1897.
45	Butler, A	29	Wellington Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	1/6/93	3 10 0	80	From 1st June, 1897.
46	Cooper, G. R	24	Christohurch Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	1/6/93	3 10 0	80	From 1st June, 1897.
47	Cameron, A. J	20	Christchurch Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	1/6/93	3 10 0	80	From 1st June, 1897.
48	Lichtenstein, D	19	Dunedin Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	1/6/93	3 10 0	80	From 1st June, 1897.
49	O'Connor, A. G	23	Dunedin Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	1/6/93	3 10 0	80	From 1st June, 1897.
50	Dalgliesh, J. M	26	Dunedin Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	1/6/93	3 10 0	80	From 1st June, 1897.
51	Forrester, E	21	Invercargill Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	1/6/93	3 10 0	80	From 1st June, 1897.
52	Hishon, M	25	Invercargill Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	1/6/93	3 10 0	80	From 1st June, 1897.
53	Woodward, F. A	25	Invercargill Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	1/6/93	3 10 0	80	From 1st June, 1897.
54	Davies, J	29	Invercargill Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	3/6/93	3 9 28	80	From 3rd June, 1897.
55	Fisher, M, E	23	Napier Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	1/1/94	3 3 0	80	From 1st Jan., 1898.
56	Grimstone, C. E. M.	21	Wellington Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	1/1/94	3 3 0	80	From 1st Jan., 1898.
57	Ingles, M. F	20	Wellington Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	1/1/94	3 3 0	80	From 1st Jan., 1898.
58	Willis, A. M	23	Wellington Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	1/1/94	3 3 0	80	From 1st Jan., 1898.
59	Millar, M. D	24	Palmerston North Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	1/3/94	3 1 0	80	From 1st March, 1898.
60	Leach, R. E	24	Dunedin Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	7/8/94	2 7 25	70	From 7th August, 1897.
61	Sandford, I. A	23	Christchurch Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	7/8/94	2 7 25	70	From 7th August, 1897.
62	Crombie, J	22	Christchurch Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	13/8/94	2 7 19	70	From 13th August, 1897.
63	Monaghan, H	19	Wellington Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	13/8/94	2 7 19	70	From 13th August, 1897.
64	Rutherfurd, E. M.	24	Wellington Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	13/8/94	2 7 19	70	From 13th August, 1897.
65	Staveley, E. H	18	Palmerston North Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	13/8/94	2 7 19	70	From 13th August, 1897.
66	West, E, K	20	Wellington Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	13/8/94	2 7 19	70	From 13th August, 1897.
67	Lezard, R	21	Wellington Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	13/8/94	2 7 19	70	From 13th August, 1897.
68	Corsbie, E. M	27	Christchurch Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	20/8/94	2 7 12	70	From 20th August, 1897.
69	Malcon, M	20	Christchurch Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	20/8/94	2 7 12	70	From 20th August, 1897.
70	Keary, H. A	20	Napier Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	1/11/94	2 5 0	70	From 1st Nov., 1897.
71	Young, M. V	21	Auckland Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	1/11/94	2 5 0	70	From 1st Nov., 1897.
72	Drumm, J	23	Wellington Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	1/11/94	2 5 0	70	From 1st Nov., 1897.
73	McLeod, A. T	19	Dunedin Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	1/11/94	2 5 0	70	From 1st Nov., 1897.
74	Mills, R. E	27	Dunedin Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	1/11/94	2 5 0	70	From 1st Nov., 1897.
75	McGill, F. E	21	Dunedin Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	7/1/95	2 2 25	70	From 7th Jan., 1898.
76	Cardno, M. D	21	Christchurch Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	21/1/95	2 2 11	70	From 21st Jan., 1898.
77	Butterfield, L. A	19	Auckland Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	18/2/95	2 1 11	70	From 18th Feb., 1898.
78	McDonald, F	18	Christohurch Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	18/2/95	2 1 11	70	From 18th Feb., 1898.
79	Crawford, J. L	26	Christchurch Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	22/2/95	2 1 7	70	From 22nd Feb., 1898.
80	Caffery, A. N. C	18	Christchurch Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	11/3/95	2 0 21	70	From 11th March, 1898.
81	Garrett, A. I	19	Auckland Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	11/3/95	2 0 21	70	From 11th March, 1898.
82	Wilson, M. J. W	23	Auckland Cadette, Telephone Auckland	Exchange,	11/3/95	2 0 21	70	From 11th March, 1898.